
Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVHNivelSexoCat.HpuTotal 1ª2ª3ª4ª

1 LOPEZ ALVAREZ, YAGO GC02896148 -1.8 J M 1 -1 41 41

PÉREZ MEDIN, ANTÓN GC67884518 0.6 J M 1 -1 41 41

3 ESPIÑEIRA GARCIA, PABLO GC54233936 1.0 M M 1 -1 39 39

4 LOPEZ GARCIA, ALEJANDRO GC54278797 2.7 M M 1 1 37 37

5 MARTINEZ VARELA, ANGEL GC54233529 0.8 M M 1 -1 36 36

6 PÉREZ MUIÑO, JOSÉ ANTONIO
(PANCHO) GC67425458 12.0 S M 3 8 35 35

7 DE LA TORRE ENCINAS, ALEJANDRO GC67788851 8.0 M M 2 7 34 34

8 MELLA RIOS, JOSE ANTONIO GC63922651 12.5 S M 3 11 33 33

9 PEREZ TOBA, JOSE MARIA GC02329755 3.7 M M 1 2 32 32

FERNANDEZ ESPADA, LUIS GC67455385 4.4 S M 1 0 32 32

11 RUPPEN RODRIGUEZ, JAIME GC54513300 6.1 M M 2 5 31 31

SINDE ROMERO, ALEJANDRO GC54397243 5.3 M M 2 4 31 31

13 NÚÑEZ FEAL, ANTONIO GC67802906 11.9 M M 3 4 30 30

ORTIZ QUINTANA, GREGORIO GC20099509 5.9 M M 2 4 30 30

15 SANCHEZ GARCIA, DANIEL GC67068347 11.8 M M 3 11 29 29

ARMELLINO, LUCIANO GC67057641 8.1 S M 2 7 29 29

SERRANO NARVAEZ, EDUARDO GC67279814 4.2 M M 1 3 29 29

18 MARTINS GONZáLEZ, ROBERTO GC20930102 11.1 S M 2 10 28 28

BALDÓ SILVA, FRANCISCO MANUEL GC02029492 14.1 S M 3 10 28 28

20 LATAS LOPEZ, MARTA MARIA GC02802329 20.1 S F 4 17 26 26

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, JAVIER GC00050366 14.6 S M 3 14 26 26

SANCHEZ GARCIA, FRANCISCO
(PANCHO) GC67068689 12.4 M M 3 11 26 26

CERVIÑO GÓMEZ, ANTONIO GC67279365 5.6 S M 2 4 26 26

24 MARIÑAS SÁNCHEZ, SANTIAGO IVÁN GC67939774 16.6 S M 3 16 25 25

SINDE EIRAS, JOSE LUIS GC00973759 15.8 S M 3 15 25 25

SANTOS RODRIGUEZ, JOSE JAVIER GC67765881 10.9 S M 2 10 25 25

EGUIBAR BRIONES, DANIEL GC67157435 4.7 M M 2 3 25 25

28 SUáREZ DONO, DOMINGO ANTONIO GC54264150 18.6 S M 4 18 24 24

CHOUSA IGLESIAS, JOSÉ MARÍA GC54202753 24.5 S M 4 15 24 24

MENDEZ ANTA, VICTOR GC05238264 17.8 S M 3 13 24 24

ZAMORA COLETTA, FEDERICO GC67054800 13.8 S M 3 13 24 24

TRILLO RÍOS, JORGE GC67424667 15.2 S M 3 11 24 24

33 VARELA ROMERO, JOSE RAMON GC67419576 18.8 S M 4 18 23 23

FERNÁNDEZ BLANCO, ADRIAN GC67956431 20.5 J M 4 16 23 23

RODRÍGUEZ ENRÍQUEZ, RAMÓN GC67453652 12.7 S M 3 12 23 23

RODRIGUEZ PIÑON, MARIA ANGELA GC67411874 15.4 S F 3 12 23 23

37 GIL GONZÁLEZ DE CAREAGA, ADOLFO GC03233903 18.0 S M 3 17 22 22
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RUIZ LEMOS, SIMON GC63891564 17.0 M M 3 16 22 22

GONZALEZ FERNÁNDEZ, SANTIAGO GC00445101 13.1 M M 3 12 22 22

ICHIM, DANIELA GC54936636 9.4 S F 2 6 22 22

41 MACIÑEIRA RUBIDO, IVAN GC63937448 35.0 M M 5 26 20 20

SUÁREZ FORMOSO, MARÍA DEL
CARMEN GC67918822 25.1 S F 4 21 20 20

LOJO LESTA, JUAN JOSÉ GC67387253 18.5 S M 4 18 20 20

NOVAS CONDE, JOSE MANUEL GC67077365 18.0 S M 3 17 20 20

REIGOSA PIÑEIROA, ORENCIO GC67512439 12.8 S M 3 12 20 20

NÚÑEZ IGLESIAS, ALEJANDRA GC67937608 12.4 J F 3 9 20 20

47 MARTÍNEZ MARQUÉS, RAFAEL GC67190161 22.9 S M 4 22 19 19

ÓNEGA CANTO, MARTA GC67073395 20.3 M F 4 17 19 19

SUÁREZ LÓPEZ, JOSÉ LUIS GC67976779 17.3 S M 3 16 19 19

GARCÍA LÓPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER GC67938315 15.8 S M 3 15 19 19

O´SULLIVAN, KEITH PAUL GC67493143 12.6 S M 3 12 19 19

52 BRAÑAS CARRO, MARÍA ROSARIO GC67060184 20.4 S F 4 17 18 18

DE LA MORENA PARDO, ANTONIO GC67903546 16.6 S M 3 16 18 18

ÁLVAREZ MUÑIZ, IGNACIO GC00395390 15.7 M M 3 15 18 18

BARRO PARGA, ANDRÉS GC67432597 14.7 S M 3 14 18 18

56 ULLOA PRADO, ALVARO GC20487203 36.0 M M 5 26 17 17

TABOADA CANDAL, JESUS MANUEL GC53441925 22.4 S M 4 22 17 17

BENEYTO GONZÁLEZ BAYLIN, SUSANA GC00646448 25.5 S F 4 22 17 17

REY SEIJO, ENRIQUE GC67370163 26.5 S M 5 22 17 17

FRANCESCH HUIDOBRO, PABLO GC00151148 20.6 S M 4 20 17 17

LOPEZ BLANCO, GONZALO JAVIER GC00446052 23.1 S M 4 19 17 17

FERNÁNDEZ BAÑA, MARIA FERNANDA GC67976784 20.4 M F 4 17 17 17

SAAVEDRA PÉREZ, JOSÉ CARLOS GC67060527 16.3 S M 3 15 17 17

DOLAN, DAMIEN GC54798270 16.1 S M 3 15 17 17

65 FERNÁNDEZ GARRIDO, ALFONSO GC67371182 22.3 S M 4 22 16 16

FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ, BERNARDO GC67061436 23.6 S M 4 19 16 16

67 CONCHEIRO FERNÁNDEZ, JAIME GC67349245 34.4 S M 5 26 15 15

PÉREZ CALVO, DAVID GC67056627 30.3 S M 5 26 15 15

REY BUJAN, JAVIER GC67086112 23.3 S M 4 23 15 15

FERNÁNDEZ VÁZQUEZ, JOSÉ JUAN GC54072276 22.7 S M 4 22 15 15

TRAN ANH TUAN, PAUL ANTOINE
AUGUSTI GC00899494 19.5 S M 4 19 15 15

LOPEZ GARCIA, MARIA ELENA GC67803940 21.9 S F 4 18 15 15

FÁBREGAS CASAL, RAMÓN ISIDRO GC54315589 16.7 S M 3 16 15 15

74 FERNÁNDEZ RUEDA, LUIS FELIPE GC00406311 23.1 S M 4 23 14 14
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ELADIO

75 GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, MARÍA AMALIA (
MAY) GC67057053 28.3 S F 5 25 13 13

SANTALLA MUÑOZ, PILAR GC67064272 25.0 S F 4 21 13 13

CONDE GILA, SANTIAGO GC67435523 19.4 S M 4 19 13 13

BORDALLO CORTINA, FERNANDO GC54317786 14.6 S M 3 10 13 13

79 FERNÁNDEZ-MONTELLS OTERO, LUIS 9900987910 30.4 M M 5 26 12 12

MORILLO SALAS, JOSÉ LUIS GC67073093 28.3 S M 5 26 12 12

ULLOA CEREZALES, MARTÍN GC57990633 27.6 S M 5 26 12 12

FERNÁNDEZ PURRIÑOS, ANTONIA GC67938285 23.5 S F 4 20 12 12

VAZQUEZ SUAREZ, JORGE GC67095452 31.8 A M 5 17 12 12

84 PEDREIRA FANDIÑO, MARIA MERCEDES GC67061433 34.8 S F 5 31 11 11

OTERO CAMBESES, ALEJANDRO GC00961122 28.6 S M 5 26 11 11

POMBO SUAREZ, RICARDO GC02183195 26.7 S M 5 26 11 11

SÁNCHEZ GONZÁLEZ-DANS,
FRANCISCO JOSÉ GC67057055 30.9 S M 5 26 11 11

TORRES LÓPEZ, MARCOS GC67187293 23.0 M M 4 22 11 11

89 VAZQUEZ ZURDO, MANUEL GC54979389 29.4 M M 5 26 10 10

CASTELO ALVITE, MARIA BELÉN GC20091633 29.0 S F 5 25 10 10

FORMOSO BOUZAS, MATEO GC67094685 41.5 A M 6 17 10 10

92 REY COUCEIRO, MARÍA CARMEN GC67060249 36.0 S F 5 32 9 9

REMESEIRO CAO, CRISTINA GC67071214 32.2 S F 5 28 9 9

RODRÍGUEZ ABAD, MARÍA DEL MAR GC67077355 29.7 S F 5 26 9 9

FORMOSO BOUZAS, HUGO GC67092016 33.0 C M 5 26 9 9

SOMOZA DIGON, PABLO GC67055844 24.3 S M 4 24 9 9

DOLDÁN VALLE, JOSE MANUEL GC67971332 21.9 M M 4 21 9 9

98 HERMIDA LOPEZ, CAROLINA MONICA GC67472264 39.0 S F 6 32 8 8

ROLLE CALVO, OSCAR GC00486591 36.0 M M 5 26 8 8

BLANCO BARRAL, LISA GC67983848 29.7 S F 5 26 8 8

COUCEIRO COUCEIRO, JOSÉ GC67692235 28.1 S M 5 26 8 8

VICENTE APARICIO, MIGUEL ÁNGEL GC67692237 25.1 S M 4 25 8 8

FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, DANIEL GC00973248 24.6 M M 4 24 8 8

VIDAL PAN, CARLOS GC20816070 24.8 S M 4 24 8 8

GONZALEZ-REGUERAL CORREDOIRA,
GERARDO GC59794925 30.5 S M 5 22 8 8

VARELA FOLGUEIRA, MARÍA JOSEFA GC67691940 24.7 S F 4 21 8 8

NAYA RODRÍGUEZ, TEODORO GC67064274 20.4 S M 4 20 8 8

108 VÁZQUEZ OLIVAN, ANTONIO GC67462412 24.0 M M 4 24 7 7

CAÑAS GARCÍA-ROJO, FEDERICO GC02994427 30.3 S M 5 22 7 7
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110 SANJURJO MARTIN, MARIA VICTORIA GC67429755 25.5 S F 4 22 6 6

111 FLOREZ COUSILLAS, ALBERTO GC54979407 31.2 M M 5 26 5 5

112 ZAS CASAL, MARIA ROSA GC67057922 38.4 S F 6 32 3 3

113 FERROL, PHILIPPE MANUEL GC67398002 18.0 S M 3 17 Ret 0

114 GÓMEZ SÁNCHEZ, SANTIAGO GC67397523 15.6 S M 3 11 N.P 0
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1 MELLA RIOS, JOSE ANTONIO GC63922651 12.5 S M 3 11 44 44

2 PÉREZ MUIÑO, JOSÉ ANTONIO
(PANCHO) GC67425458 12.0 S M 3 8 42 42

3 LOPEZ ALVAREZ, YAGO GC02896148 -1.8 J M 1 -1 40 40

PÉREZ MEDIN, ANTÓN GC67884518 0.6 J M 1 -1 40 40

DE LA TORRE ENCINAS, ALEJANDRO GC67788851 8.0 M M 2 7 40 40

6 SANCHEZ GARCIA, DANIEL GC67068347 11.8 M M 3 11 39 39

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, JAVIER GC00050366 14.6 S M 3 14 39 39

SINDE EIRAS, JOSE LUIS GC00973759 15.8 S M 3 15 39 39

9 ESPIÑEIRA GARCIA, PABLO GC54233936 1.0 M M 1 -1 38 38

LOPEZ GARCIA, ALEJANDRO GC54278797 2.7 M M 1 1 38 38

MARTINS GONZáLEZ, ROBERTO GC20930102 11.1 S M 2 10 38 38

BALDÓ SILVA, FRANCISCO MANUEL GC02029492 14.1 S M 3 10 38 38

RUIZ LEMOS, SIMON GC63891564 17.0 M M 3 16 38 38

MARIÑAS SÁNCHEZ, SANTIAGO IVÁN GC67939774 16.6 S M 3 16 38 38

GIL GONZÁLEZ DE CAREAGA, ADOLFO GC03233903 18.0 S M 3 17 38 38

16 SANCHEZ GARCIA, FRANCISCO
(PANCHO) GC67068689 12.4 M M 3 11 37 37

MENDEZ ANTA, VICTOR GC05238264 17.8 S M 3 13 37 37

ZAMORA COLETTA, FEDERICO GC67054800 13.8 S M 3 13 37 37

19 RUPPEN RODRIGUEZ, JAIME GC54513300 6.1 M M 2 5 36 36

ARMELLINO, LUCIANO GC67057641 8.1 S M 2 7 36 36

NOVAS CONDE, JOSE MANUEL GC67077365 18.0 S M 3 17 36 36

22 MARTINEZ VARELA, ANGEL GC54233529 0.8 M M 1 -1 35 35

SANTOS RODRIGUEZ, JOSE JAVIER GC67765881 10.9 S M 2 10 35 35

SUÁREZ LÓPEZ, JOSÉ LUIS GC67976779 17.3 S M 3 16 35 35

25 PEREZ TOBA, JOSE MARIA GC02329755 3.7 M M 1 2 34 34

SINDE ROMERO, ALEJANDRO GC54397243 5.3 M M 2 4 34 34

NÚÑEZ FEAL, ANTONIO GC67802906 11.9 M M 3 4 34 34

ORTIZ QUINTANA, GREGORIO GC20099509 5.9 M M 2 4 34 34

TRILLO RÍOS, JORGE GC67424667 15.2 S M 3 11 34 34

RODRÍGUEZ ENRÍQUEZ, RAMÓN GC67453652 12.7 S M 3 12 34 34

GONZALEZ FERNÁNDEZ, SANTIAGO GC00445101 13.1 M M 3 12 34 34

32 ÁLVAREZ MUÑIZ, IGNACIO GC00395390 15.7 M M 3 15 33 33

GARCÍA LÓPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER GC67938315 15.8 S M 3 15 33 33

DE LA MORENA PARDO, ANTONIO GC67903546 16.6 S M 3 16 33 33

35 FERNANDEZ ESPADA, LUIS GC67455385 4.4 S M 1 0 32 32

SERRANO NARVAEZ, EDUARDO GC67279814 4.2 M M 1 3 32 32

REIGOSA PIÑEIROA, ORENCIO GC67512439 12.8 S M 3 12 32 32
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iii torneo big outlet 2025
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38 BARRO PARGA, ANDRÉS GC67432597 14.7 S M 3 14 31 31

SAAVEDRA PÉREZ, JOSÉ CARLOS GC67060527 16.3 S M 3 15 31 31

DOLAN, DAMIEN GC54798270 16.1 S M 3 15 31 31

41 CERVIÑO GÓMEZ, ANTONIO GC67279365 5.6 S M 2 4 30 30

FÁBREGAS CASAL, RAMÓN ISIDRO GC54315589 16.7 S M 3 16 30 30

43 EGUIBAR BRIONES, DANIEL GC67157435 4.7 M M 2 3 28 28

O´SULLIVAN, KEITH PAUL GC67493143 12.6 S M 3 12 28 28

45 BORDALLO CORTINA, FERNANDO GC54317786 14.6 S M 3 10 20 20

46 FERROL, PHILIPPE MANUEL GC67398002 18.0 S M 3 17 Ret 0

47 GÓMEZ SÁNCHEZ, SANTIAGO GC67397523 15.6 S M 3 11 N.P 0
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1 MACIÑEIRA RUBIDO, IVAN GC63937448 35.0 M M 5 26 45 45

2 ULLOA PRADO, ALVARO GC20487203 36.0 M M 5 26 43 43

3 SUáREZ DONO, DOMINGO ANTONIO GC54264150 18.6 S M 4 18 42 42

4 VARELA ROMERO, JOSE RAMON GC67419576 18.8 S M 4 18 40 40

5 MARTÍNEZ MARQUÉS, RAFAEL GC67190161 22.9 S M 4 22 39 39

TABOADA CANDAL, JESUS MANUEL GC53441925 22.4 S M 4 22 39 39

REY SEIJO, ENRIQUE GC67370163 26.5 S M 5 22 39 39

8 CHOUSA IGLESIAS, JOSÉ MARÍA GC54202753 24.5 S M 4 15 38 38

9 FERNÁNDEZ BLANCO, ADRIAN GC67956431 20.5 J M 4 16 37 37

FERNÁNDEZ GARRIDO, ALFONSO GC67371182 22.3 S M 4 22 37 37

CONCHEIRO FERNÁNDEZ, JAIME GC67349245 34.4 S M 5 26 37 37

12 LOPEZ BLANCO, GONZALO JAVIER GC00446052 23.1 S M 4 19 36 36

FRANCESCH HUIDOBRO, PABLO GC00151148 20.6 S M 4 20 36 36

REY BUJAN, JAVIER GC67086112 23.3 S M 4 23 36 36

15 LOJO LESTA, JUAN JOSÉ GC67387253 18.5 S M 4 18 35 35

FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ, BERNARDO GC67061436 23.6 S M 4 19 35 35

ULLOA CEREZALES, MARTÍN GC57990633 27.6 S M 5 26 35 35

VAZQUEZ ZURDO, MANUEL GC54979389 29.4 M M 5 26 35 35

19 FERNÁNDEZ-MONTELLS OTERO, LUIS 9900987910 30.4 M M 5 26 34 34

OTERO CAMBESES, ALEJANDRO GC00961122 28.6 S M 5 26 34 34

POMBO SUAREZ, RICARDO GC02183195 26.7 S M 5 26 34 34

MORILLO SALAS, JOSÉ LUIS GC67073093 28.3 S M 5 26 34 34

PÉREZ CALVO, DAVID GC67056627 30.3 S M 5 26 34 34

24 TRAN ANH TUAN, PAUL ANTOINE
AUGUSTI GC00899494 19.5 S M 4 19 33 33

FERNÁNDEZ VÁZQUEZ, JOSÉ JUAN GC54072276 22.7 S M 4 22 33 33

FERNÁNDEZ RUEDA, LUIS FELIPE
ELADIO GC00406311 23.1 S M 4 23 33 33

27 SÁNCHEZ GONZÁLEZ-DANS,
FRANCISCO JOSÉ GC67057055 30.9 S M 5 26 32 32

28 CONDE GILA, SANTIAGO GC67435523 19.4 S M 4 19 31 31

COUCEIRO COUCEIRO, JOSÉ GC67692235 28.1 S M 5 26 31 31

30 TORRES LÓPEZ, MARCOS GC67187293 23.0 M M 4 22 30 30

31 VAZQUEZ SUAREZ, JORGE GC67095452 31.8 A M 5 17 28 28

GONZALEZ-REGUERAL CORREDOIRA,
GERARDO GC59794925 30.5 S M 5 22 28 28

33 DOLDÁN VALLE, JOSE MANUEL GC67971332 21.9 M M 4 21 26 26

SOMOZA DIGON, PABLO GC67055844 24.3 S M 4 24 26 26

VICENTE APARICIO, MIGUEL ÁNGEL GC67692237 25.1 S M 4 25 26 26
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36 ROLLE CALVO, OSCAR GC00486591 36.0 M M 5 26 25 25

37 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, DANIEL GC00973248 24.6 M M 4 24 24 24

FORMOSO BOUZAS, HUGO GC67092016 33.0 C M 5 26 24 24

39 FORMOSO BOUZAS, MATEO GC67094685 41.5 A M 6 17 23 23

NAYA RODRÍGUEZ, TEODORO GC67064274 20.4 S M 4 20 23 23

VÁZQUEZ OLIVAN, ANTONIO GC67462412 24.0 M M 4 24 23 23

42 CAÑAS GARCÍA-ROJO, FEDERICO GC02994427 30.3 S M 5 22 20 20

VIDAL PAN, CARLOS GC20816070 24.8 S M 4 24 20 20

44 FLOREZ COUSILLAS, ALBERTO GC54979407 31.2 M M 5 26 17 17

CLUB DE CAMPO DE GOLF DE XAZ
iii torneo big outlet 2025
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1 LATAS LOPEZ, MARTA MARIA GC02802329 20.1 S F 4 17 42 42

2 SUÁREZ FORMOSO, MARÍA DEL
CARMEN GC67918822 25.1 S F 4 21 40 40

3 BENEYTO GONZÁLEZ BAYLIN, SUSANA GC00646448 25.5 S F 4 22 38 38

PEDREIRA FANDIÑO, MARIA MERCEDES GC67061433 34.8 S F 5 31 38 38

5 GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, MARÍA AMALIA (
MAY) GC67057053 28.3 S F 5 25 36 36

6 RODRIGUEZ PIÑON, MARIA ANGELA GC67411874 15.4 S F 3 12 35 35

7 BRAÑAS CARRO, MARÍA ROSARIO GC67060184 20.4 S F 4 17 34 34

ÓNEGA CANTO, MARTA GC67073395 20.3 M F 4 17 34 34

FERNÁNDEZ BAÑA, MARIA FERNANDA GC67976784 20.4 M F 4 17 34 34

10 BLANCO BARRAL, LISA GC67983848 29.7 S F 5 26 33 33

HERMIDA LOPEZ, CAROLINA MONICA GC67472264 39.0 S F 6 32 33 33

12 LOPEZ GARCIA, MARIA ELENA GC67803940 21.9 S F 4 18 32 32

SANTALLA MUÑOZ, PILAR GC67064272 25.0 S F 4 21 32 32

14 FERNÁNDEZ PURRIÑOS, ANTONIA GC67938285 23.5 S F 4 20 31 31

CASTELO ALVITE, MARIA BELÉN GC20091633 29.0 S F 5 25 31 31

REMESEIRO CAO, CRISTINA GC67071214 32.2 S F 5 28 31 31

REY COUCEIRO, MARÍA CARMEN GC67060249 36.0 S F 5 32 31 31

18 VARELA FOLGUEIRA, MARÍA JOSEFA GC67691940 24.7 S F 4 21 29 29

19 NÚÑEZ IGLESIAS, ALEJANDRA GC67937608 12.4 J F 3 9 28 28

20 ICHIM, DANIELA GC54936636 9.4 S F 2 6 27 27

RODRÍGUEZ ABAD, MARÍA DEL MAR GC67077355 29.7 S F 5 26 27 27

22 ZAS CASAL, MARIA ROSA GC67057922 38.4 S F 6 32 24 24

23 SANJURJO MARTIN, MARIA VICTORIA GC67429755 25.5 S F 4 22 23 23

CLUB DE CAMPO DE GOLF DE XAZ
iii torneo big outlet 2025
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1 MACIÑEIRA RUBIDO, IVAN GC63937448 35.0 M M 5 26 45 45

2 ULLOA PRADO, ALVARO GC20487203 36.0 M M 5 26 43 43

3 REY SEIJO, ENRIQUE GC67370163 26.5 S M 5 22 39 39

4 PEDREIRA FANDIÑO, MARIA MERCEDES GC67061433 34.8 S F 5 31 38 38

5 CONCHEIRO FERNÁNDEZ, JAIME GC67349245 34.4 S M 5 26 37 37

6 GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, MARÍA AMALIA (
MAY) GC67057053 28.3 S F 5 25 36 36

7 ULLOA CEREZALES, MARTÍN GC57990633 27.6 S M 5 26 35 35

VAZQUEZ ZURDO, MANUEL GC54979389 29.4 M M 5 26 35 35

9 FERNÁNDEZ-MONTELLS OTERO, LUIS 9900987910 30.4 M M 5 26 34 34

OTERO CAMBESES, ALEJANDRO GC00961122 28.6 S M 5 26 34 34

POMBO SUAREZ, RICARDO GC02183195 26.7 S M 5 26 34 34

MORILLO SALAS, JOSÉ LUIS GC67073093 28.3 S M 5 26 34 34

PÉREZ CALVO, DAVID GC67056627 30.3 S M 5 26 34 34

14 BLANCO BARRAL, LISA GC67983848 29.7 S F 5 26 33 33

HERMIDA LOPEZ, CAROLINA MONICA GC67472264 39.0 S F 6 32 33 33

16 SÁNCHEZ GONZÁLEZ-DANS,
FRANCISCO JOSÉ GC67057055 30.9 S M 5 26 32 32

17 CASTELO ALVITE, MARIA BELÉN GC20091633 29.0 S F 5 25 31 31

COUCEIRO COUCEIRO, JOSÉ GC67692235 28.1 S M 5 26 31 31

REMESEIRO CAO, CRISTINA GC67071214 32.2 S F 5 28 31 31

REY COUCEIRO, MARÍA CARMEN GC67060249 36.0 S F 5 32 31 31

21 VAZQUEZ SUAREZ, JORGE GC67095452 31.8 A M 5 17 28 28

GONZALEZ-REGUERAL CORREDOIRA,
GERARDO GC59794925 30.5 S M 5 22 28 28

23 RODRÍGUEZ ABAD, MARÍA DEL MAR GC67077355 29.7 S F 5 26 27 27

24 ROLLE CALVO, OSCAR GC00486591 36.0 M M 5 26 25 25

25 FORMOSO BOUZAS, HUGO GC67092016 33.0 C M 5 26 24 24

ZAS CASAL, MARIA ROSA GC67057922 38.4 S F 6 32 24 24

27 FORMOSO BOUZAS, MATEO GC67094685 41.5 A M 6 17 23 23

28 CAÑAS GARCÍA-ROJO, FEDERICO GC02994427 30.3 S M 5 22 20 20

29 FLOREZ COUSILLAS, ALBERTO GC54979407 31.2 M M 5 26 17 17

CLUB DE CAMPO DE GOLF DE XAZ
iii torneo big outlet 2025

Fecha listado: 10/05/2025 - 20:09

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 1)

5ª CATEGORIA (ASC: 50)
Fecha: 09/05/2025 Código: GC6725400

1ª Vuelta
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